Platz

1
2
3

Start
nummer
3
5
2

Team

Hottelmann, Dirk / Klinkmidiller, Stephan
Beschorner, Jérg / Miiller, Detlef

Maier-Lenz, Rolf / Miiller, Silvio

Klasse

A3
A3
A3

Klassement Klasse A 3
18. ADAC / VTB - Classic Tour 2023

WP 1A WP 1B WP 2A WP 2B
1,95 1,59 0,34 0,97
0,99 0,14 8,91 1,10
21,95 4,10 2,65 5,51

22.04.2023

DK

ZK1

Tuniersport

1,70
0,90
0,50

6,55
12,04
34,71



